ZACAZ

Station

Leclerc - Brive-la-Gaillarde

86, avenue Jacques et Bernadette

Chirac - D1089=N89
19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.166642 1.546095

23/04/24
1.979€

23/04/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

22/04/24
1.689€

Liste des stations pour Brive-la-Gaillarde ( 19100 )

E85

GPL

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Brive-la-Gaillarde - Grapila SA

Chemin du Pilou - Route d'Argentat

- D921
19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.157734 1.558713

22/04/24

22/04/24

22/04/24
1.727€

22/04/24
0.848€

Carrefour - Brive-la-Gaillarde
Rond-point du Teinchurier -
D1089=N89

19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.145796 1.481864

24/04/24
1.998€

24/04/24

24/04/24
1.743€

Total Access - Relais Brive /
SA©mard

108, avenue Pierre SA©mard -
D1089=N89

19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.155001 1.514167

24/04/24
1.990€

24/04/24

15/08/23
1.941€

24/04/24
1.743€

24/04/24
0.849€
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ZAGAZ

Station

Esso Express - Bordeaux Lyon
112 bis, avenue du prA©sident
John Fitzgerald Kennedy -
D1089=N89

19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.167194 1.549733

24/04/24
2.069€

24/04/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

12/07/21
1.545€

24/04/24
1.749€

Liste des stations pour Brive-la-Gaillarde ( 19100 )

E85

GPL

Total Access - Relais de Vialmur
90, avenue Ribot - D1089=N89
19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.164858 1.510577

24/04/24
1.983€

24/04/24

13/09/22
1.717€

24/04/24
1.755€

24/04/24
0.849€

24/04/24
1.024€

Auchan - SupermarchA®© - Brive
90, avenue de I'abbA®© Jean Alvitre
- D1089=N89

19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.153313 1.508961

08/04/24
1.990€

22/04/24

22/04/24
1.759€

Esso Express - Brive-la-Gaillarde /
Brune

Boulevard du MarchA©chal Brune -
D1089=N89

19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.153360 1.533850

24/04/24
2.079€

24/04/24

16/02/23
1.919€

22/04/24
1.759€

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Brive-la-Gaillarde - Loxili SA
147, avenue Ribot - D1089=N89
19100 - Brive-la-Gaillarde

45.164488 1.503990

20/04/24

22/04/24

22/04/24
1.759€
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